LIEVESTUORE 28.5.2025

N4

NG

P9

M11

M13

M15

Jemina Saartoala
Enna Saartoala

Ellen Saartoala

Emmi Risteela

Lauri Risteela

Aaron Laatikainen

Oskari Paakkonen

Lauri Paakkonen

Eero Valkonen

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Vipa

02:05
03:09
04:00

2:17

10:45

04:14
05:08

08:52

14:43



N yleinen

1 Milla Mielityinen
2 Satu Risteela

M yleinen

1 Jani Ikdheimonen
2 Matti Hyyrylainen
M40+

1 Jani Laitinen

2 Harri Hokkanen

3 Tommi Leppanen

Kisa

Kisa

HiMa
HiMa

Kisa

18:46
29:09

15:30
18:26

16:02
16:04
25:18



